
Printed 
on 100% 
recycled 
paper.

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free(VGO) vegetarian option 
| (VEO) vegan option | (GFO) gluten-free option.

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements 
please speak to a member of the team who would be happy to assist. 

Please note a discretionary optional 10% service charge will be added 
to your final bill.

|   F O R E S T  L O D G E   |

AFTERS

Biscoff cheesecake (V)

Blueberry crumble bake, vanilla ice cream (V, VEO, GF)

Triple chocolate brownie, salted caramel ice cream (V, GF)

Passion fruit posset, home-made shortbread (V, GFO)

Selection of New Forest Ice Cream or sorbets (V, VEO, GF)

Selection of local cheese, Old Winchester, Dorset blue,
Isle of Wight soft, cheese, grapes, chutney, crackers (V)

H O T  D R I N K
Semi-skimmed milk only, or your choice of oat, soya, almond.
Add syrup for 50p

Caffè americano
Caffè latte
Caffè macchiato
Caffè mocha
Cafetière (for two)

Cappuccino
Espresso (single)

Espresso (double)

Flat white
Hot chocolate
Liqueur coffee
Tea/infusion (various flavours)

Cream teas includes two scones, cream & jam

Cream teas for two includes two teas, two scones, cream & jam

 8.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

6

10.50
for two  |  18.50

3.80

3.80

3.70

4

7

3.80

3.60

4

3.80

4

8.50

3.60

12.50

Only £15



|   N E W  F O R E S T  C O L L E C T I O N   |




