AFTERS

Biscoff cheesecake (V)	8.50
Blueberry crumble bake, vanilla ice cream (V, VEO, GF)	8.50
Triple chocolate brownie, salted caramel ice cream (V, GF)	8.50
Passion fruit posset, home-made shortbread (V, GFO)	7.50
Selection of New Forest Ice Cream or sorbets (V, VEO, GF) $$	6
Selection of local cheese, Old Winchester, Dorset blue, Isle of Wight soft, cheese, grapes, chutney, crackers (V)	10.50 for two 18.50

HOT DRINK

Semi-skimmed milk only, or your choice of oat, soya, almond. Add syrup for 50p

Caffè americano	3.80
Caffè latte	3.80
Caffè macchiato	3.70
Caffè mocha	4
Cafetière (for two)	7
Cappuccino	3.80
Espresso (single)	3.60
Espresso (double)	4
Flat white	3.80
Hot chocolate	4
Liqueur coffee	8.50
Tea/infusion (various flavours)	3.60
Cream teas includes two scones, cream & jam	12.50
Cream teas for two includes two teas, two scones, cream $\&$ jam	Only \$15

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free(VGO) vegetarian option | (VEO) vegan option | (GFO) gluten-free option.

Printed on 100% recycled paper.

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team who would be happy to assist. Please note a discretionary optional 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.





FOREST

LODGE

